
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-2 PORT BLAIR 

LIST OF COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021 
S.N Holidays Date Day 
1 मकर संक्रंति / पोंगल   Makar Sankranti/ Pongal  14th January 2021 Thursday 

2  गणिन्त्र दिवस  / Republic Day 26th January 2021 Tuesday 

3 महरशिवररत्रर / Maha Shivaratri 11th March 2021 Thursday 

4 होली /Holi 29th March 2021 Monday 

5 गुड फ़्ररइड े/  Good Friday 2nd  April 2021 Friday 

6 चैर सुखलदि / गुड़ी पडवर/  उगरदि / चेटीचंड / बैसरख़ी / 
ववष ु Chaitra Sukladi/gudi Padava/ ugadi/ cheti 

chand/ Vaishakhi/ Vishu 

13th April 2021 Tuesday 

7  ईि उल-फििर / Id’ul’Fitr 14th May 2021 Friday 

8 बुद्ध पूर्णिमर /Budha Purnima 26th May 2021 Wednesday 

9 ईि अल-अज़हर / Idu’lZuha (Bakrid) 21st July 2021 Wednesday 

10 स्विरंिर दिवस /Independence day 15th August 2021 Sunday 

11 मुहरिम / Muharram 19th August 2021 Thursday 

12 महरत्मर गराँध़ी जयंि़ी/Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 2nd October 2021 Saturday 

13 ििहरर अथवर ववजयरििम़ी/ Dushera (Vijaya 

Dashami) 

15th October 2021 Friday 

14 मीलाद उन-नबी /Milad-un-Nabi (Birthday of 

Prophet Mohammed) 

19th October 2021 Tuesday 

15 दिवरली /Diwali 4th November 2021 Thursday 

16 गुरु नरनक जयिं़ी /Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19th November 2021 Friday 

17 क्रिसमस ड े /Christmas Day 25th December 2021 Saturday 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2021 

S.N Holidays Date Day 
1 ररमनवम़ी/Ram Navami 21st April 2021 Wednesday 

2 ओणम  / Onam 21st August 2021 Saturday 

3 जन्त्मरष्टम़ी /Janmastami 30th August 2021 Monday 

4  गोवधिन पूजर/Govardhan Puja 5th November 2021 Friday 

5 भरई िजू /Bhai Duj 6th November 2021 Saturday 

VACATIONS & BREAKS 

1 ग्ऱीष्म ऋिु /SUMMER VACATION:- 03-05-2021 (Monday) to 20-06-2021(Sunday)  49 Days 

2 िरि ऋिु कर ववररम/Autumn Break :-11-10-2021(Monday) to 21-10-2021(Wednesday) 10 Days 

3 सदिियों की छुट्टी/Winter Break:-     23-12-2021(Thursday) to 02-01-2022 (Sunday) 11 Days 
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